

Your branch address:

12240 - 137TH AVE.
EDMONTON, ALBERTA T5L4Y4

Everyday Banking

BRANDON BUJOLD
11927 85 ST NW
EDMONTON AB T5B 3G2

Your Branch

WHITE OAKS SQUARE
Transit number: 2579

For questions about your statement call
(780) 441-6510

Direct Banking

1-800-363-9992
www.bmo.com

Your Plan

Performance Plan

Your Everyday Banking statement

For the period ending March 19, 2026

Summary of your account

Account	Opening balance (\$)	- Total amounts deducted (\$)	+ Total amounts added (\$)	= Closing balance (\$) on Mar 19, 2026
Primary Chequing Account # 2579 3892-424	0.09	5,117.66	5,118.84	1.27

Here's what happened in your account

Date	Description	Amounts deducted from your account (\$)	Amounts added to your account (\$)	Balance (\$)
------	-------------	--	---------------------------------------	--------------

**Primary Chequing Account # 2579 3892-424**

Owner:
BRANDON BUJOLD

Feb 20	Opening balance			0.09
Feb 20	INTERAC e-Transfer Received		30.00	30.09
Feb 20	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623	30.00		0.09
Feb 20	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623		11.00	11.09
Feb 20	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623	2.00		9.09
Feb 20	INTERAC e-Transfer Received		100.00	109.09
Feb 20	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623	100.00		9.09
Feb 20	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623		80.00	89.09
Feb 20	INTERAC e-Transfer Sent	80.00		9.09
Feb 20	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623		20.00	29.09
Feb 20	Debit Card Purchase, FRESHCO #8968	18.29		10.80
Feb 20	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623		8.00	18.80

continued

Here's what happened in your account (continued)

Date	Description	Amounts deducted from your account (\$)	Amounts added to your account (\$)	Balance (\$)
Primary Chequing Account # 2579 3892-424				(continued)
Feb 20	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623		5.00	23.80
Feb 20	Debit Card Purchase, T MART #2	5.00		18.80
Feb 20	Debit Card Purchase, BOSS LIQUOR DISCOUNTER	10.00		8.80
Feb 23	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623		8.00	16.80
Feb 23	INTERAC e-Transfer Sent	8.00		8.80
Feb 23	INTERAC e-Transfer Received		82.00	90.80
Feb 23	Debit Card Purchase, WALMART STORE #1146	68.22		22.58
Feb 23	Debit Card Purchase, ACE LIQUOR NORTHGATE	3.76		18.82
Feb 23	Debit Card Purchase, SHAPIRA CONVENIENCE	4.20		14.62
Feb 23	Debit Card Purchase, BOSS LIQUOR DISCOUNTER	5.97		8.65
Feb 23	Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE 20FEB2026, UBER CANADA/UBERTRIP ON	8.13		0.52
Feb 24	Direct Deposit, CANADA EI /AE		968.00	968.52
Feb 24	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623	968.00		0.52
Feb 24	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623		160.00	160.52
Feb 24	INTERAC e-Transfer Sent	160.00		0.52
Feb 24	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623		22.00	22.52
Feb 24	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623		6.00	28.52
Feb 24	INTERAC e-Transfer Sent	6.00		22.52
Feb 24	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623		28.00	50.52
Feb 24	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623		5.00	55.52
Feb 24	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623		22.00	77.52
Feb 24	INTERAC e-Transfer Sent	5.00		72.52
Feb 24	INTERAC e-Transfer Received		10.00	82.52
Feb 24	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623	10.00		72.52
Feb 24	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623		25.00	97.52
Feb 24	Debit Card Purchase, TIM HORTONS #7546	2.52		95.00
Feb 24	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623		10.00	105.00
Feb 24	Debit Card Purchase, THE DISCOUNT LIQUOR	9.00		96.00
Feb 24	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623		20.00	116.00
Feb 24	Debit Card Purchase, RED SWAN PIZZA	16.49		99.51
Feb 24	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623		20.00	119.51
Feb 24	Debit Card Purchase, WALMART STORE #1146	26.23		93.28
Feb 24	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623		660.00	753.28
Feb 24	ABM Withdrawal, 9402-135 AVE	600.00		153.28
Feb 24	ABM Withdrawal, 9402-135 AVE	60.00		93.28
Feb 25	Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE 24FEB2026, DOORDASHBOSSLIQUORD ON	22.24		71.04
Feb 25	Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE 24FEB2026, UBER CANADA/UBERTRIP ON	20.19		50.85
Feb 25	Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE 24FEB2026, DOORDASHBOSSLIQUORD ON	22.24		28.61

continued

Your Everyday Banking statement

BRANDON BUJOLD
For the period ending March 19, 2026

Everyday Banking



Here's what happened in your account (continued)

Date	Description	Amounts deducted from your account (\$)	Amounts added to your account (\$)	Balance (\$)
Primary Chequing Account # 2579 3892-424				(continued)
Feb 25	Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE 24FEB2026, DOORDASHMCDONALDS ON	27.68		0.93
Mar 02	Debit Card Purchase, TIM HORTONS #7546	0.67		0.26
Mar 02	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623		20.00	20.26
Mar 02	Debit Card Purchase, SHAPIRA CONVENIENCE	4.20		16.06
Mar 02	Debit Card Purchase, BOSS LIQUOR DISCOUNTER	10.00		6.06
Mar 02	Debit Card Purchase, FRESHCO #8968	3.68		2.38
Mar 02	Debit Card Purchase, BOSS LIQUOR DISCOUNTER	1.99		0.39
Mar 04	INTERAC e-Transfer Received		30.00	30.39
Mar 04	Debit Card Purchase, FRESHCO #9635	27.62		2.77
Mar 04	Debit Card Purchase, FRESHCO #9635	1.56		1.21
Mar 06	Direct Deposit, EDMONTON ROOF T PAY/PAY		624.82	626.03
Mar 06	INTERAC e-Transfer Sent	240.00		386.03
Mar 06	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623	332.00		54.03
Mar 06	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623	0.32		53.71
Mar 06	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623		60.00	113.71
Mar 06	INTERAC e-Transfer Sent	60.00		53.71
Mar 06	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623		12.00	65.71
Mar 06	INTERAC e-Transfer Sent	12.00		53.71
Mar 06	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623		20.00	73.71
Mar 06	INTERAC e-Transfer Sent	20.00		53.71
Mar 06	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623		40.00	93.71
Mar 06	Debit Card Purchase, TIM HORTONS #7546	13.05		80.66
Mar 06	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623		50.00	130.66
Mar 06	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623		4.00	134.66
Mar 06	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623		6.00	140.66
Mar 06	Debit Card Purchase, GOODY MART	7.00		133.66
Mar 06	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623		47.00	180.66
Mar 06	Debit Card Purchase, 97 STREET LIQUOR STORE	47.54		133.12
Mar 06	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623	3.00		130.12
Mar 06	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623		90.00	220.12
Mar 06	INTERAC e-Transfer Sent	90.00		130.12
Mar 06	Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE 5MAR2026, DOORDASHDASHPASS ON	10.49		119.63
Mar 09	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623		6.27	125.90
Mar 09	Debit Card Purchase, ACE LIQUOR NORTHGATE	2.77		123.13
Mar 09	Debit Card Purchase, WALMART STORE #1146	4.17		118.96

continued

Here's what happened in your account (continued)

Date	Description	Amounts deducted from your account (\$)	Amounts added to your account (\$)	Balance (\$)
Primary Chequing Account # 2579 3892-424				(continued)
Mar 09	Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE 6MAR2026, UBER CANADA/UBERTRIP ON	16.25		102.71
Mar 09	Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE 6MAR2026, DOORDASH97STREETLIQ ON	43.22		59.49
Mar 09	Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE 7MAR2026, LYFT 1 RIDE 03-06 BC	9.58		49.91
Mar 09	Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE 7MAR2026, DOORDASHMCDONALDS ON	49.82		0.09
Mar 10	Direct Deposit, CANADA EI /AE		968.00	968.09
Mar 10	INTERAC e-Transfer Sent	260.00		708.09
Mar 10	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623	660.00		48.09
Mar 10	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623		60.00	108.09
Mar 10	INTERAC e-Transfer Sent	60.00		48.09
Mar 10	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623		20.00	68.09
Mar 10	Debit Card Purchase, TIM HORTONS #7546	12.79		55.30
Mar 10	Debit Card Purchase, TIM HORTONS #7546	2.52		52.78
Mar 10	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623		30.00	82.78
Mar 10	INTERAC e-Transfer Received		25.00	107.78
Mar 10	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623	28.00		79.78
Mar 10	INTERAC e-Transfer Received		25.00	104.78
Mar 10	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623	25.00		79.78
Mar 10	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623		10.00	89.78
Mar 10	Debit Card Purchase, THE DISCOUNT LIQUOR	8.00		81.78
Mar 10	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623		3.00	84.78
Mar 10	Debit Card Purchase, ACE LIQUOR NORTHGATE	3.71		81.07
Mar 10	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623		10.00	91.07
Mar 10	Debit Card Purchase, WALMART STORE #1146	10.62		80.45
Mar 10	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623		580.00	660.45
Mar 10	ABM Withdrawal, 9402-135 AVE	580.00		80.45
Mar 11	Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE 11MAR2026, DOORDASHMCDONALDS ON	33.18		47.27
Mar 11	Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE 10MAR2026, DOORDASH97STREETLIQ ON	43.22		4.05
Mar 11	Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE 10MAR2026, BREE LOAN BC	2.99		1.06
Mar 12	Debit Card Purchase, 7 DEGREES LIQUOR STORE	1.00		0.06
Mar 13	INTERAC e-Transfer Received		5.75	5.81
Mar 13	Debit Card Purchase, DOLLAR TREE CANADA #40	2.00		3.81
Mar 13	Debit Card Purchase, THE DISCOUNT LIQUOR	2.50		1.31
Mar 13	INTERAC e-Transfer Received		15.00	16.31
Mar 13	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623	16.00		0.31
Mar 13	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623		12.00	12.31
Mar 13	Debit Card Purchase, 97 STREET LIQUOR STORE	11.82		0.49

continued

Your Everyday Banking statement

BRANDON BUJOLD
For the period ending March 19, 2026

Everyday Banking



Here's what happened in your account (continued)

Date	Description	Amounts deducted from your account (\$)	Amounts added to your account (\$)	Balance (\$)
Primary Chequing Account # 2579 3892-424				(continued)
Mar 16	Online Transfer, TF 2579#8883-623		4.00	4.49
Mar 16	Debit Card Purchase, 7-ELEVEN #33182 MKT 28	3.15		1.34
Mar 16	INTERAC e-Transfer Received		33.00	34.34
Mar 16	Debit Card Purchase, FRESHCO #9635	24.73		9.61
Mar 16	Debit Card Purchase, THE DISCOUNT LIQUOR	9.50		0.11
Mar 18	INTERAC e-Transfer Received		8.00	8.11
Mar 18	Debit Card Purchase, THE DISCOUNT LIQUOR	5.00		3.11
Mar 18	Debit Card Purchase, DOLLAR TREE CANADA #40	1.84		1.27
Mar 19	Closing totals	5,117.66	5,118.84	

Please report any errors, omissions or irregularities in writing within 30 days of the statement date after which this statement shall be deemed accurate except for any amount credited to your account in error.

Trade-marks

TM/[®] Trade-marks / registered trade-marks of Bank of Montreal
[®]/TM Trademarks of AM Royalties Limited Partnership used under license by AIR MILES Loyalty Inc. and Bank of Montreal.
[®] Registered trademark of Mastercard International Incorporated.
[®]++ Used by Amex Canada Inc under license from American Express Company.

Registration numbers
GST - R100390095 QST - 1000042494

A member of BMO Financial Group

Your Everyday Banking statement

BRANDON BUJOLD
For the period ending March 19, 2026

Everyday Banking



2026 Trustee Notification - Collection of Beneficiary Information by April 30, 2026

If you are acting as a trustee for a deposit held in trust at BMO for others (i.e., the beneficiaries), you are obligated to keep beneficiary information up to date to help ensure the deposit continues to be protected by Canada Deposit Insurance Corporation ("CDIC"), the federal deposit insurer.

You must provide the following to us by April 30, 2026:

- U Confirm that the deposit is held in trust;
- U Provide the full name of each trustee of the deposit, and the address of at least one trustee;
- U Provide the full name and address of each beneficiary of the deposit account that you hold in trust for them; and
- U If there is more than one beneficiary to the deposit account, provide the interest of each beneficiary in the funds held in the trust account, expressed as a percentage (%);

by visiting the closest BMO branch or calling your branch or Relationship Manager, or by calling 1-877-225-5266.

If you do not provide us with the required information and keep it up to date, the deposits that you hold in trust for others may lose deposit insurance protection.

Reason for Notification

Bank of Montreal, Bank of Montreal Mortgage Corporation, and BMO Trust Company (collectively "BMO") are members of CDIC and as such are required to annually remind trustee depositors to provide us with updated beneficiary information ensuring strong CDIC deposit insurance protection. For more details, please visit [cdic.ca/financial-professionals/trustees/timeline/](https://www.cdic.ca/financial-professionals/trustees/timeline/).

This is a legal requirement set out in the Canada Deposit Insurance Corporation (CDIC) Act. CDIC requires that we maintain up to date information about your trust account and your beneficiaries on our records to ensure that these deposits remain protected by deposit insurance.

Please note that if you do not provide us with updated information by April 30, 2026, the deposits that you hold in trust for others may not receive deposit insurance protection up to \$100,000 per beneficiary. CDIC will rely on the latest information on our records to determine deposit insurance protection.

For more information on CDIC and their requirements, please refer to the following section of their website:

General Trustees

<https://www.cdic.ca/financial-community/for-trustees/>

If you have any questions about this reminder or how your trust deposit is held, **visit the closest BMO branch, or call your branch or Relationship Manager, or 1-877-225-5266.** For customers who are Deaf, deafened or hard of hearing, BMO supports calls (24/7) from third-party providers trained to relay communications through text relay services or video relay services.